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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Check only if appropriate ! J Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: Mar vin J Miller

Finance Address: 10808 W Harvest Lane

Filing Report Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67212 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: (316) 765-3145 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Board of Education District: 10

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1 S CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 j TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 i CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

|4|TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
5 J CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 j OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$0.00

$3,540.39:

$3,540.39^

$3,194.52;

$345.87^

$0.00

1200.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/26/2024 7:34:53 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Amy E Gagich
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Marvin J Miller

Date

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/23/24

07/22/24

07/20/24

07/15/24

07/15/24

07/11/24

07/02/24

07/02/24

06/20/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kevin Fish
3724 N Pepper Ridge ST
Wichita KS 67205

Lori Cline
7961 Nina CT
Haysville KS 67060

Kansans for Excellence in
Education

8518EPepperTreeST
Wichita KS 67226

Jim McNiece
1213 Manchester CT
Wichita KS 67212

Sarah Greenup
5800 W 40th S ST
Wichita KS 67215

Kyle Carlin
2513 Donald DR
Hays KS 67601

Home Driskill
1313 W Hannah LN
Haysville KS 67060

Dave Zavala
335 E Taylor DR
Haysville KS 67060

Rodney Metz
893 E 10th AV
Wellington KS 67152

AnnMah
3351 SE Meadowlark DR
Topeka KS 66605

KNEAPAC
715SW10thAV
Topeka KS 66612

Charles Wike
3615FirstAV
LaCrescenta CA 91214-
2429

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Cash

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

Social Service

Teacher

PAC

Retired Educator

Teacher

Educator

Teacher

Retired

Retired

retired

PAC

Retired

Amount

$26.34

$26.34

$300.00

$100.00

$26.34

$26.34

$21.13

$208.54

$100.00

$104.42

$1,000.00

$104.42



06/20/24

06/07/24

05/30/24

05/28/24

05/23/24

05/23/24

03/15/24

03/15/24

Mamn Miller
10808 W Harvest LN
Wichita KS 67212

Autumn Miller
6501 W 36th ST
Wichita KS 67215

Nathan Haas

9909 Craig DR
OverlandPark KS 66212

Carolyn Brown
2418E Madison AV APT
1804
Derby KS 67037

Michelle Hartline
1427 E Berlin ST
Haysville KS 67060

Marvin Miller
10808 W Harvest LN
Wichita KS 67212

Margin Miller
10808 W Harvest LN
Wichita KS 67212

Marvin Miller
10808 W Harvest LN
Wichita KS 67212

Loan

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Loan

Teacher

Efucator

Client and Partner

Manager

Retired teacher

Advocate

teacher

Teacher

teacher

$1,000.00

$104.42

$104.42

$26.34

$26.34

$25.00

$10.00

$200.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$3540.39

$0
$0
$0

$3540.39
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Mandn J Miller

Date

07/12/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/05/24

07/03/24

06/24/24

06/24/24

05/23/24

Name and Address

Office Depot
613 DuganRoad
Wichita KS 67209

Sams Club
6200 W Kellogg Drive
Wichita KS 67209

Office Depot
613 DuganRoad
Wichita KS 67209

Victory Store
5200 SW 30th Street
Davenport IA 52802

Office Depot
613 DuganRoad
Wichita KS 67209

Sams Club
6200 WKellogg Drive
Wichita KS 67209

ULINE
12575 Uline Drive
Pleasant PRairie WI 53158

Vista Print
100 Hayden Avenue
Lexington MA 2421

KS Secretary of State
120 SW 10th Street
Topeka KS 66612

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Postage/Shipping stamps mailers

Miscellaneous Wellington Parade

supplies

Fundraising Expenses mailer supplies

Yard signs yard signs

Fundraising Expenses mailer supplies

Miscellaneous parade supplies

Yard signs yard sign posts

Yard signs signs

Filing Fee filing fee

Amount

$136.00

$76.76

$85.95

$1,132.61

$130.94

$76.76

$222.96

$1,052.37

$95.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$3009.35

$185.17

$3194.52
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Mandn J Miller

Date

06/20/24

03/15/24

Name and Address

Marvin Miller
10808 W Harvest Lane
Wichita KS 67212

Marvin Miller
10808 W Harvest Lane
Wichita KS 67212

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

LOAN

LOAN

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of

Period

$1,000.00

$200.00

$1,200.00
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