Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name:**Marvin J Miller** Finance Address: **10808 W Harvest Lane** Filing Report Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67212 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: (316) 765-3145 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Board of Education District: 10

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$0.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$3,540.39
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$3,540.39
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$3,194.52
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$345.87
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	1200.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/26/2024 7:34:53 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Amy E Gagich

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Marvin J Miller

		Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/25/24	Kevin Fish 3724 N Pepper Ridge ST Wichita KS 67205	E Funds	Social Service	\$26.34
07/25/24	Lori Cline 7961 Nina CT Haysville KS 67060	E Funds	Teacher	\$26.34
07/25/24	Kansans for Excellence in Education 8518 E PepperTree ST Wichita KS 67226	Check	PAC	\$300.00
07/23/24	Jim McNiece 1213 Manchester CT Wichita KS 67212	Check	Retired Educator	\$100.00
07/22/24	Sarah Greenup 5800 W 40th S ST Wichita KS 67215	E Funds	Teacher	\$26.34
07/20/24	Kyle Carlin 2513 Donald DR Hays KS 67601	E Funds	Educator	\$26.34
07/15/24	Home Driskill 1313 W Hannah LN Haysville KS 67060	E Funds	Teacher	\$21.13
07/15/24	Dave Zavala 335 E Taylor DR Haysville KS 67060	E Funds	Retired	\$208.54
07/11/24	Rodney Metz 893 E 10th AV Wellington KS 67152	Cash	Retired	\$100.00
07/02/24	Ann Mah 3351 SE Meadowlark DR Topeka KS 66605	E Funds	retired	\$104.42
07/02/24	KNEA PAC 715 SW 10th AV Topeka KS 66612	Check	PAC	\$1,000.00
06/20/24	Charles Wike 3615 First AV La Crescenta CA 91214- 2429	E Funds	Retired	\$104.42

06/20/24	Marvin Miller 10808 W Harvest LN Wichita KS 67212	Loan	Teacher	\$1,000.00
06/07/24	Autumn Miller 6501 W 36th ST Wichita KS 67215	E Funds	Efucator	\$104.42
05/30/24	Nathan Haas 9909 Craig DR Overland Park KS 66212	E Funds	Client and Partner Manager	\$104.42
05/28/24	Carolyn Brown 2418 E Madison AV APT 1804 Derby KS 67037	E Funds	Retired teacher	\$26.34
05/23/24	Michelle Hartline 1427 E Berlin ST Haysville KS 67060	E Funds	Advocate	\$26.34
05/23/24	Marvin Miller 10808 W Harvest LN Wichita KS 67212	E Funds	teacher	\$25.00
03/15/24	Marvin Miller 10808 W Harvest LN Wichita KS 67212	E Funds	Teacher	\$10.00
03/15/24	Marvin Miller 10808 W Harvest LN Wichita KS 67212	Loan	teacher	\$200.00
Total Item	ized Receipts for Period	4		\$3540.39
I	emized Contributions (\$50 or	r less)		\$0
Sale of Po	litical Materials (Unitemized)		\$0
Total Con	tributions When Contributor	Not Known		\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$3540.39	

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Marvin J Miller

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/12/24	Office Depot 613 Dugan Road Wichita KS 67209	Postage/Shipping stamps mailers	\$136.00
07/10/24	Sams Club 6200 W Kellogg Drive Wichita KS 67209	Miscellaneous Wellington Parade supplies	\$76.76
07/10/24	Office Depot 613 Dugan Road Wichita KS 67209	Fundraising Expenses mailer supplies	\$85.95
07/10/24	Victory Store 5200 SW 30th Street Davenport IA 52802	Yard signs yard signs	\$1,132.61
07/05/24	Office Depot 613 Dugan Road Wichita KS 67209	Fundraising Expenses mailer supplies	\$130.94
07/03/24	Sams Club 6200 W Kellogg Drive Wichita KS 67209	Miscellaneous parade supplies	\$76.76
06/24/24	ULINE 12575 Uline Drive Pleasant PRairie WI 53158	Yard signs yard sign posts	\$222.96
06/24/24	Vista Print 100 Hayden Avenue Lexington MA 2421	Yard signs signs	\$1,052.37
05/23/24	KS Secretary of State 120 SW 10th Street Topeka KS 66612	Filing Fee filing fee	\$95.00
Total Itemi	zed Expenditures This Period		\$3009.35
	mized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$185.17
TOTAL EX	(PENDITURES & OTHER DISBU	RSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$3194.52

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Marvin J Miller

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
06/20/24	Marvin Miller 10808 W Harvest Lane Wichita KS 67212	LOAN	\$1,000.00
03/15/24	Marvin Miller 10808 W Harvest Lane Wichita KS 67212	LOAN	\$200.00
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS		\$1,200.00	

Print this form or Go Back